
MAVERICK ALL-SPORTS DOME 
Open Dome Hours

Open Dome is free for 
current MNSU students.  
Outside community 

members my particpate in 
open dome for $5/person 

April 28- May 4
 

Mon, April 28:      All Fields: 5:15pm-9:30pm
            
Tues, April 29:    All Fields: 5:15pm-9:30pm

Wed, April 30:   All Fields: 5:15pm-9:30pm
                      
Thurs, May 1:     All Fields: 5:15pm-9:30pm

Fri, May 2:          Field 2: 5:15pm-9:30pm  
              Field 3: 5:15pm-9:30pm

Sat, May 3:               No Open Dome

Sun, May 4:      All Fields: 5:15pm-9:30pm

April 21-27
 

Mon, April 21:      All Fields: 5:15pm-9:30pm
            
Tues, April 22:    All Fields: 5:15pm-9:30pm

Wed, April 23:   All Fields: 5:15pm-9:30pm
                      

Thurs, April 24:    All Fields: 5:15pm-9:30pm

Fri, April 25:       All Fields: 5:15pm-9:30pm

Sat, April 26:        No Open Dome

Sun, April 27:    All Fields: 5:15pm-9:30pm


